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2nd Collection Schedule: 
March 5: Building and Maintenance Fund 
March 12: Special Collection for Bishop Fellay 
March 19:  Ridgefield Priory 
March 26: St. Christopher’s Mission (please make checks 

payable to “St. Christopher’s Mission”) 
 
Sanctuary Lamp Intentions: 
March 26-March 4: Raymond Relyea & Family 
March 5-11: The Falinier Family 
March 12-18: Harold Hansen per the Hansen Family 
March 19-25: Dorothy Lorey per Charles Lorey 
March 26-April 1: Fr. Isaac Mary Reylea 
 

Upcoming Events: 
 

Sun. Feb. 26-Th. March 2: Fr. Isaac Reylea Parish Mission at 
Christ the King Church, Ridgefield, Ct. 

 
Sat. March 11-Sun. March 12: Daylight Savings Time 
 
Sun. March 12: Confirmations administered by Bishop Bernard 

Fellay 
 
Fri. March 17-Sun. March 19: Fr. Alphonsus Parish Mission at 

St. Anthony of Padua, North Caldwell, NJ 
 
Sat. March 25: Parish Recollection given by Fr. Stephen 

McDonald 
 
April 2: Palm Sunday 
 
April 9: Easter Sunday 
 
Sun. May 7: First Communion and May Crowning 
 
15 Decades of the Most Holy Rosary for the intentions of 
the Parish & Parishioners will be recited each Wednesday at 
the church at 7:00 pm 
 

First & Third Sundays | Building & Maintenance Fund
Second Sundays | Ridgefield Priory

Fourth Sundays | St. Christopher’s Mission  
(please make checks payable to St. Christopher’s Mission)

August 31 – September 6 
    Dorothy Schachner from Charles Lorey, Jr.
    Wilson Dianne (RIP) & Lucille Dianne

September 7 – 13 
    Baim Family
    Clarice (RIP) & John Szczepanski (RIP)

September 14 – 20 
    Jeffrey Faragaso 
    Patrick Relyea

September 21 – 27 
    Hahn Family Intentions
    Vincent Michael Spero from Pat Spero

for the intentions of the Parish & Parishioners  
Recited each Wednesday at the church at 7:00 pm



 

Friday, September 5: St. Lawrence Justinian (First Friday)
7:00 pm: Low Mass followed by Exposition of the  
	    Blessed Sacrament and All-Night Adoration 

Saturday, September 6: Our Lady on Saturdays (First Saturday)
8:00 am: Benediction & Reposition  
               of the Blessed Sacrament followed by Low Mass

Sunday, September 7: Solemnity of Saint Pius X, Pope 
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Sung Mass

Saturday, September September 13: Our Lady on Saturdays
8:00 am: Low Mass

Sunday, September 14: Exaltation of the Holy Cross
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Low Mass & Benediction of the Blessed Sacrament 

Saturday, September 20: Our Lady on Saturdays
No Mass

Sunday, September 21: Fifteenth Sunday after Pentecost
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Low Mass

Saturday, September 27: Sts. Cosmas & Damian, Martyrs
No Mass

Sunday, September 28: Solemnity of St. Michael the Archangel
7:00 am: Low Mass
9:00 am: Sung Mass

Friday, September 26 - Sunday, September 28 
Annual Pilgrimage to the North America Martyrs’ Shrine in 
Auriesville, New York

Sunday, October 5 
Visit of Newly Ordained Priest, Fr. Cyprian Kramer and 
Feast of St. Michael BBQ in Farmingville

Saturday, October 17 - Monday, Octoebr 19 
2025 Angelus Press Conference at the Hilton Kansas City 
Airport, focusing on fostering vocations in homes, schools, 
parishes, and communities. Tickets: angeluspress.org or  
800-966-7733. Student pricing available for groups 5 or more.

Saturday, November 22 
Dr. Andrew Childs’ and Elena Baquereizo’s Annual  
Musical Performance in Farmingville

Confessions Are Heard 1/2 Hour Before Each Mass

St. Chistopher’s Mission, NYC

Edison Hotel | 2nd Floor
228 W. 47th (47th and Broadway), New York, NY 10036

3:30 pm Confessions  |  4:00 pm Mass

Catechism RegistrationCatechism Registration
2025 – 2026 School Year

Please sign up on the registration form in the front of the church 
or send an email to tonyirene51@gmail.com.

Catechism begins Sunday, September 14.

 

 

Ember Wednesday: Wednesday, September 24 
Ember Friday: Friday, September 26 

Ember Saturday: Saturday, September 27


